Auburn Native Plants*
Avonlea Gardens*

Bumble Feast Natives*

Deep Roots Native Nursery*
Genius Loci*

Go Natives Now

Herb’s Acres Farm & Greenhouse*
Keystone Flora

Leaves for Wildlife

Meadow City Nursery*
Native Ohio Plants

Native Roots*

Natives in Harmony*

Nodding Onion Gardens
Ohio Native Habitat Nursery*

* 2025 Native Plant Festival vendor
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Inclusion in this list should not be construed as promotion of any individual or business represented therein.
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TO GROW A WILD BACK YARD

Location

Chagrin Falls
Chardon
Youngstown
Summitville
Elyria
Lebanon
Berlin Center
Cincinnati
Sunbury
Cleveland
Tipp City
Medina

Marengo

Columbia Station

Westlake

Phone
440-552-5385
440-622-7225

212-255-3505
234-567-6083
440-324-3465
513-505-7191

330-614-0308
513-961-2727

216-282-691 |
937-524-4058
330-704-5735
419-688-9800

440-487-8318

Website
ow.ly/eTWM50NOYOL

avonleagardensandinn.com

bumblefeastnatives.com

Facebook Page
indigination.com

gonativesnow.com

Facebook Page

keystoneflora.com

leavesforwildlife.com

meadowcitynursery.com

nativeohioplants.com

nativerootsinc.com

nativesinharmony.com

noddingoniongardens.com

ohio-nhn.com

If you are aware of a regional native plant nursery that is not included in this list, please contact cchaney@summitmetroparks.org.


https://www.summitmetroparks.org/wild-back-yards/
https://keystoneflora.com/
https://www.leavesforwildlife.com/
http://www.nativeohioplants.com/
https://www.noddingoniongardens.com/
http://gonativesnow.com/
https://www.summitmetroparks.org/program-events/native-plant-festival/
https://bumblefeastnatives.com/
http://facebook.com/people/Deep-Roots-Native-Nursery/61556632631728/?_rdr
mailto:chaney@summitmetroparks.org
http://ow.ly/4UHc50MSi9Q
https://avonleagardensandinn.com/
http://www.indigination.com/
https://www.facebook.com/p/Herbs-Acres-Farm-Greenhouse-61573140726094/
https://meadowcitynursery.com/
http://www.nativerootsinc.com/
https://www.nativesinharmony.com/
https://ohio-nhn.com/
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OPN Seed XXX X Hiram 330-569-3380 opnseed.com
Pike County Farm XX | X X | X Columbus 614-262-8940
Plant It Native XXX XXX X Willoughby Hills 440-201-9204 plantitnativeohio.com
Powell’s Native Wildflowers* X X X North Canton 234-214-5763 powellsnativewildflowers.com
Quail Ridge Specimen Trees X | X X Oregonia 614-313-5975 qrstrees.com
Revolution Native Plants* X | X XXX X | X Cleveland Heights 570-428-2785 revolutionnativeplants.com
Riverside Native Plants* XXX X Delaware 740-815-3230 riversidenativeperennials.com
Scioto Gardens XXX X]| XX X Delaware 740-363-8264 sciotogardens.com
Star Farms Native Plants X XXX X Kenton 937-935-3970 facebook.com/starfarmsnativeplants
The Common Milkweed X XX X I X Cardington 505-699-6929 thecommonmilkweed.com
The Milkweed Patch X X Troy themilkweedpatch.com
Wild Hare Prairie Native Nursery X X Columbus wildhareprairienativenursery.com
Working Gardens* XX XXX X X Massillon 330-265-3066 workinggardens.com

* 2025 Native Plant Festival vendor

Inclusion in this list should not be construed as promotion of any individual or business represented therein.
If you are aware of a regional native plant nursery that is not included in this list, please contact cchaney@summitmetroparks.org.


https://www.summitmetroparks.org/wild-back-yards/
https://sciotogardens.com/
https://www.facebook.com/starfarmsnativeplants/
http://www.thecommonmilkweed.com/
https://www.themilkweedpatch.com/
https://www.wildhareprairienativenursery.com/
mailto:chaney@summitmetroparks.org
https://www.summitmetroparks.org/program-events/native-plant-festival/
https://www.opnseed.com/
https://qrstrees.com/
https://plantitnativeohio.com/
https://riversidenativeperennials.com/
https://www.powellsnativewildflowers.com/
https://www.revolutionnativeplants.com/
http://workinggardens.com/
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Agrecol Native Seed and Plant Nursery
Alpha Nurseries, Inc.

Amanda's Garden

Archewild

Blazing Star Nursery

Boehm's Garden Center

Catskill Native Nursery

Cold Stream Farm

Country Road Greenhouses LLC
Dropseed Native Plant Nursery
Earth Source, Inc.

Ernst Conservation Seed
Genesis Nursery

Grow Wild

Hidden Savanna Nursery

Izel Native Plants

Marshland Transplant Aquatic Nursery
Michigan Wildflower Farm
Native BEE-Ginnings*

Native Connections

Native Plants in Claremont

Natural Communities

Inclusion in this list should not be construed as promotion of any individual or business represented therein. If you are aware of a regional native plant nursery that is not included in this list, please contact cchaney@summitmetroparks.org.
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Location

Evansville, WI
Holland, Ml
Dansville, NY
Quakertown, PA
Woodstock, IL
Rushville, IL
Kerhonkson, NY
Free Soil, Mi
Rochelle, IL
Goshen, KY
Fort Wayne, IN
Meadville, PA
Tampico, IL
Omemee, ON
Oshtemo Township, Ml
Washington, DC
Berlin, WI
Portland, Ml
Meadville, PA
Three Rivers, Ml
Pickering/Claremont, ON
Algonquin, IL

Continued on next page

Phone

608-884-4640
269-857-7804
585-750-6288
855-752-6862
815-338-4716
217-322-6644
845-626-2758
231-464-5809
815-384-3311
502-439-9033
260-489-851 |
800-873-3321
815-438-2220

269-352-3876
410-989-3721
800-208-2842
517-647-6010
814-720-0030
269-273-2894
416-888-3363
331-248-1016

Website

agrecol.com

alphanurseries.com

amandasnativeplants.com

archewild.com
blazing-star.com

boehmsgardencenter.com

catskillnativenursery.com

coldstreamfarm.net

prairieplugs.com

dropseednursery.com

earthsourceinc.net
ernstseed.com

genesisnurseryinc.com

nativeplantnursery.ca

hiddensavanna.com

izelplants.com

marshlandtransplant.com

michiganwildflowerfarm.com

nativebeeginnings.com

nativeconnections.net

nativeplants.ca

naturalcommunities.net



https://www.summitmetroparks.org/wild-back-yards/
https://www.agrecol.com/
mailto:chaney@summitmetroparks.org
https://www.alphanurseries.com/index.html
https://www.amandasnativeplants.com/
https://www.amandasnativeplants.com/
https://blazing-star.com/
https://www.boehmsgardencenter.com/index.cfm/fuseaction/home.home/index.htm
https://www.boehmsgardencenter.com/index.cfm/fuseaction/home.home/index.htm
https://www.catskillnativenursery.com/
https://www.boehmsgardencenter.com/index.cfm/fuseaction/home.home/index.htm
https://www.coldstreamfarm.net/
https://www.boehmsgardencenter.com/index.cfm/fuseaction/home.home/index.htm
http://www.prairieplugs.com/index.html
https://www.dropseednursery.com/
https://www.dropseednursery.com/
https://www.earthsourceinc.net/
https://www.dropseednursery.com/
https://www.ernstseed.com/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
http://www.nativeplantnursery.ca/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
https://www.hiddensavanna.com/index.php
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
https://www.izelplants.com/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
http://www.marshlandtransplant.com/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
https://www.michiganwildflowerfarm.com/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
https://nativeconnections.net/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
https://www.nativeplants.ca/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
https://naturalcommunities.net/
https://archewild.com/
https://nativebeeginnings.com/

Natural Garden Natives

Naturally Native Nursery
Osenbaugh Grass & Wildflower Seeds
Pleasant Prairie Nursery

Possibility Place Nursery

Prairie Earth Nursery

Prairie Frontier

Prairie Moon Nursery

Prairie Nursery

Prairie Seed Source

Red Buffalo Nursery

Riverview Nursery

Roundstone Native Seed Company
Seeds of the Prairie

Shooting Star Native Seeds
Southern Tier Consulting

Spence Restoration Nursery

St. Williams Nursery and Ecology Center

Stone Silo Prairie Gardens

Taylor Creek Restoration Nurseries
The Plantsmen Nursery
Verbinnen's Nursery LTD

Wetland Supply Company
Wildflower Farm

Wildtype Native Plant Nursery
Wood Thrush Natives

Woody Warehouse Nursery
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Location

St. Charles, IL
South Bend, IN
Lucas, IA
Williamsfield, IL
Monee, IL
Bradford, IL
Waukesha, WI
Winona, MN
Westfield, WI
North Lake, WI
Richmond, IL
Spencerville, IN
Upton, KY
Downers Grove, IL
Spring Grove, MN
Cuba, NY
Muncie, IN

St. Williams, ON
DePere, WI
Brodhead, WI
Groton, NY
Dundas, ON
Apollo, PA
Coldwater, ON
Mason, Ml

Floyd, WV
Lizton, IN

Phone

847-742-1792
419-833-2020
800-582-2788
309-639-4346
708-534-3988
309-897-991 |
262-544-6708
866-417-8156
800-476-9453
414-673-7166
815-678-4848
260-704-5092
888-531-2353
708-415-8108
888-983-3670
585-968-3120
765-286-7154
866-640-8733
920-336-1662
608-897-8641
607-533-7193
905-659-7072
724-727-3772
866-476-9453
517-244-1140
215-272-1843
866-766-8367

Website

naturalgardennatives.com

naturallynative.net

prairieseedfarms.com

pleasantprairienursery.com

possibilityplace.com

prairiefrontier.com

prairiemoon.com

prairienursery.com

redbuffalonursery.com

riverviewnativenursery.com

roundstoneseed.com

seedsoftheprairie.com

shootingstarnativeseed.com

southerntierconsulting.com

spencenursery.com

stwilliamsnursery.com

stonesiloprairie.com

taylorcreeknurseries.com

plantsmen.com

verbinnens.com

wildflowerfarm.com

wildtypeplants.com

woodthrushnatives.com

woodywarehouse.com

Inclusion in this list should not be construed as promotion of any individual or business represented therein. If you are aware of a regional native plant nursery that is not included in this list, please contact cchaney@summitmetroparks.org.


http://prairieseedfarms.com/
mailto:chaney@summitmetroparks.org
https://www.pleasantprairienursery.com/
https://www.possibilityplace.com/
http://www.prairiefrontier.com/
https://www.prairiemoon.com/
https://www.prairienursery.com/?gclid=EAIaIQobChMI7bzA8P3n5QIVjZOzCh3ZbQm8EAAYASAAEgLvs_D_BwE
http://redbuffalonursery.com/index.htm
https://www.riverviewnativenursery.com/
https://seedsoftheprairie.com/
http://www.southerntierconsulting.com/
https://www.spencenursery.com/Index/home.php
https://stwilliamsnursery.com/
https://www.taylorcreeknurseries.com/
https://www.plantsmen.com/
https://verbinnens.com/
https://www.wildflowerfarm.com/
https://www.wildtypeplants.com/
https://woodthrushnatives.com/
https://www.woodywarehouse.com/
http://www.stonesiloprairie.com/
https://www.shootingstarnativeseed.com/
https://www.naturallynative.net/
https://roundstoneseed.com/
http://www.genesisnurseryinc.com/index.html
https://www.naturalgardennatives.com/

